
101	�������Two Brothers Brewing Co.
102	������One Barrel Brewing Co.
103	������DryHop Brewers
103	������Une Année
104	������Penrose Brewing Co.
104	������Perennial Artisan Ales
105	������Brugge Brasserie
105	������Sun King Brewery
106	������Blue Heron Brew Pub
107	������Upland Brewing Co.
108	������Minneapolis Town Hall Brewery
109	������Fitger’s Brewhouse
110	�������2nd Shift Brewing
110	�������Civil Life Brewing Co.
111	��������Lafayette Brewing Co.
112	�������Figure Eight Brewing
113	�������Barley John’s Brew Pub
114	�������Atwater Brewery
115	�������Central Waters Brewing Co., Inc
116	�������Sand Creek /Pioneer Brewing Co. 
117	�������Big Muddy Brewing
118	�������Blue Cat Brew Pub 
119	�������Rush River Brewing Co.
120	������Third Base Sports Bar and Brewery
121	�������Courthouse Pub
122	������Wild Onion Brewing Co.
123	������Cider House of Wisconsin
124	�������Upstream Brewing Co
125	������Urban Chestnut Brewing Co.
126	������Atlas Brewing Co.
127	������One Trick Pony Brewery
128	������Hinterland Brewery
129	������Barley Island Brewing Co.
130	������Haymarket Pub and Brewery
130	������Temperance Beer Co.
201	������Founders Brewing Co.
202	�����South Shore Brewery
203	�����Free State Brewing Co.
204	�����Rock Bridge Brewing Co.
205	�����Fat Heads Brewery
206	�����Red Eye Brewing Co.
207	������Lake Louie Brewing
208	�����Geneva Lake Brewing Co.
209	�����Greenview Brewing
209	�����House of Brews
210	������Vintage Brewing Co
211	�������Kirkwood Station Brewing Co.
212	������Bent River Brewing Co.
213	������Half Acre Beer Co.
214	������Piece
215	������Three Floyds Brewing Co.
216	������Tyranena Brewing Co. 
217	������Great River Brewery
218	������Grumpy Troll Brew Pub
219	������Bos Meadery
220	�����Thirsty Pagan Brewing
221	������Hydro Street Brewing Co.
222	�����Cumberland Brewery
223	������Rock Bottom Brewery
224	������Olde Peninsula Brewpub
225	������Bent Paddle Brewing Co.
226	������Emmett’s Brewing Co.
227	������Odd Side Ales
228	������Mad Anthony Brewing Co.
229	������Church Street Brewing Co.
230	�����New Holland Brewing Co.
301	������New Albanian Brewing Co.
302	�����Lakefront Brewery
303	�����Sprecher Brewery
304	�����Finch’s Beer Co.
305	�����White Winter Winery / Meadery 
306	�����Port Huron Brewing Co.
307	������Lazy Monk Brewing
308	�����Square One Brewery and Distillery
309	�����Nebraska Brewing Co.
310	������Third Street Brewhouse
311	�������Delafield Brewhaus
312	������Dragonmead Microbrewery 
313	������Silver Creek Brewing Co.
314	���������Alltech’s Lexington Brewing and Distilling Co.
315	������Revolution Brewing
316	������Dark Horse Brewing Co.
317	������Northwoods Brewing Corp. LLC
318	������Fox River Brewing Co.
318	������Old Bavarian Brewing Co.

319	������ Indeed Brewing Co.
320	�����Aeppeltreow Winery
321	������Shoreline Brewery & Restaurant
322	������Granite City Food and Brewery
323	������Karben4 Brewing
324	������Ohio Brewing Co.
325	������5 Rabbit Cerveceria
326	������Brewery Creek
327	������Titletown Brewing Co.
328	������Berghoff Brewery
329	������Pearl Street Brewery
330	�����Kuhnhenn Brewing
401	������New Glarus Brewing Co.
402	�����Tighthead Brewing Co
403	�����ZwanzigZ Brewing
404	�����Argus Brewery
405	�����Saint Francis Brewery and Restaurant
406	�����Stonefly Brewing Co.
407	������Shipwrecked Brewpub
408	�����Backpocket Brewing
409	�����DESTIHL
410	������Griffin Claw Brewery
411	�������Wisconsin Dells Brewing Co.
412	������O’so Brewing Co.
413	������Water Street Brewery 
414	������Blind Pig Brewery
415	������Ale Asylum
416	������Schlafly Beer
417	������Peace Tree Brewing Co.
418	������Stone Cellar Brewpub
419	������O’Fallon Brewery
420	�����Lucette Brewing Co.
421	������Public Craft Brewing Co.
422	�����Tallgrass Brewing Co.
423	�����Arcadia Brewing Co.
424	������Flat12 Bierwerks
425	�����B. Nektar Meadery
426	������Blind Tiger Brewery  
427	������Sweet Mullets Brewing Co.
428	�����People’s Brewing Co.
429	�����Rhinelander Brewing Co.
430	�����Bell’s Brewery, Inc.
501	������Surly Brewing Co.
502	�����Metropolitan Brewing, LLC
503	�����Pipeworks Brewing
504	�����Millstream Brewing Co
505	�����MobCraft Beer
506	�����Gray’s Brewing Co.
507	������4 Hands Brewing Co.
508	�����Jolly Pumpkin Artisan Ales
509	�����Solemn Oath Brewery
510	������Right Brain Brewery
511	�������Dave’s Brew Farm
512	������Door County Brewing Co.
513	������Brau Brothers Brewing Co.
514	������Off Color Brewing
515	������Summit Brewing Co.
516	������Toppling Goliath Brewing Co
517	������Next Door
518	������Against the Grain Brewery
519	������Woodman Brewery
520	�����Samuel Adams Brewing Co.
521	������Pig Minds Brewing Co.
522	�����Great Lakes Brewing Co.
523	������Big Wood Brewery
524	������Boulevard Brewing Co
525	�����Mother’s Brewing Co.
526	������Lift Bridge Brewing Co.
527	������Pigeon River Brewing Co.
528	������Bluegrass Brewing Co.
529	������Brady’s Brewhouse
530	�����Flossmoor Station Brewing Co.
601	������Potosi Brewing Co.
602	�����August Schell Brewing Co.
603	������ Leinenkugel’s Brewing Co. | Tenth and Blake
604	�����Milwaukee Brewing Co
605	�����Short’s Brewing Co
606	�����Great Dane Pub & Brewing Co.
607	������Capital Brewing Co., Inc.
701	������Stevens Point Brewery
702	������Cross Plains Brewery
703	������3 Sheeps Brewing Co.
704	������Goose Island Beer Co.
705	������Wisconsin Brewing Co.
706	������Black Husky Brewing

NUMERICAL LISTINGS
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Figure Eight Brewing..................................................... 112
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Granite City Food and Brewery.................................... 322
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Great Lakes Brewing Co.............................................. 522
Great River Brewery.................................................... 217
Greenview Brewing..................................................... 209
Griffin Claw Brewery....................................................410
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Half Acre Beer Co......................................................... 213
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Hinterland Brewery...................................................... 128
House of Brews........................................................... 209
Hydro Street Brewing Co.............................................. 221
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Jolly Pumpkin Artisan Ales.......................................... 508
Karben4 Brewing......................................................... 323
Kirkwood Station Brewing Co........................................211
Kuhnhenn Brewing...................................................... 330
Lafayette Brewing Co.....................................................111
Lake Louie Brewing..................................................... 207
Lakefront Brewery...................................................... 302
Lazy Monk Brewing..................................................... 307
Leinenkugel’s Brewing Co. | Tenth and Blake............... 603
Lift Bridge Brewing Co................................................ 526
Lucette Brewing Co..................................................... 420
Mad Anthony Brewing Co............................................ 228

Metropolitan Brewing, LLC.......................................... 502
Millstream Brewing Co................................................ 504
Milwaukee Brewing Co................................................ 604
Minneapolis Town Hall Brewery.................................... 108
MobCraft Beer............................................................. 505
Mother’s Brewing Co................................................... 525
Nebraska Brewing Co.................................................. 309
New Albanian Brewing Co............................................. 301
New Glarus Brewing Co................................................401
New Holland Brewing Co............................................. 230
Next Door..................................................................... 517
Northwoods Brewing Corp. LLC.................................... 317
O’Fallon Brewery.......................................................... 419
O’so Brewing Co........................................................... 412
Odd Side Ales.............................................................. 227
Off Color Brewing......................................................... 514
Ohio Brewing Co...........................................................324
Old Bavarian Brewing Co.............................................. 318
Olde Peninsula Brewpub...............................................224
One Barrel Brewing Co................................................. 102
One Trick Pony Brewery............................................... 127
Peace Tree Brewing Co................................................. 417
Pearl Street Brewery.................................................. 329
Penrose Brewing Co..................................................... 104
People’s Brewing Co.................................................... 428
Perennial Artisan Ales.................................................. 104
Piece............................................................................ 214
Pig Minds Brewing Co................................................... 521

Pigeon River Brewing Co............................................. 527
Pipeworks Brewing...................................................... 503
Port Huron Brewing Co................................................ 306
Potosi Brewing Co........................................................601
Public Craft Brewing Co............................................... 421
Red Eye Brewing Co.................................................... 206
Revolution Brewing...................................................... 315
Rhinelander Brewing Co.............................................. 429
Right Brain Brewery.....................................................510
Rock Bottom Brewery................................................. 223
Rock Bridge Brewing Co.............................................. 204
Rush River Brewing Co.................................................. 119
Saint Francis Brewery and Restaurant........................ 405
Samuel Adams Brewing Co.......................................... 520
Sand Creek /Pioneer Brewing Co. ................................. 116
Schlafly Beer................................................................ 416
Shipwrecked Brewpub................................................. 407
Shoreline Brewery & Restaurant.................................. 321
Short’s Brewing Co...................................................... 605
Silver Creek Brewing Co............................................... 313
Solemn Oath Brewery.................................................. 509
South Shore Brewery.................................................. 202
Sprecher Brewery....................................................... 303
Square One Brewery and Distillery.............................. 308
Stevens Point Brewery................................................. 701
Stone Cellar Brewpub................................................... 418
Stonefly Brewing Co.................................................... 406
Summit Brewing Co...................................................... 515

Sun King Brewery......................................................... 105
Surly Brewing Co..........................................................501
Sweet Mullets Brewing Co........................................... 427
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Temperance Beer Co.................................................... 130
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Thirsty Pagan Brewing................................................ 220
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Titletown Brewing Co...................................................327
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Two Brothers Brewing Co..............................................101
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FOOD VENDORS
F1 NUTCRACKER SWEET | F2 BANZO | F3 MILIO’S |  
F4 GLASS NICKEL PIZZA | F5 JAMERICA | F6 FIB’S: FINE ITAL-
IAN BEEF & SAUSAGE | F7 PEOPLE’S BAKERY | F8 MIKE LOSSE 

CATERING  | F9 SMOKIN’ CANTINA

MERCHANDISE VENDORS
A Perfect Pint | Beer Fridge | Brew & Grow | Brewers Supply 
Group | Briess Malt and Ingredients Co. | Cargill | Creative Event 
Concepts | Glasses,Mugs & Steins | Gorst Valley Hops | Great 
Lakes Brewing News | Hop Head Beer Tours | Logic,Inc. | Micro-
matic | Mid Country Malt Supply | Mountain West Brewery Supply 
| The 16Oz Society | Wine & Hop Shop
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The cab loading zone is in the 
parking lot. Cabs cost $1 plus tip. 

FREE shuttles are on 
the frontage road.


